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COGNOME E NOME

PETRONIO Aurora
BIASIBETTI Helena
FELISSO Chiara
CARUSO Cristina
LOVERA Valentina
PLACENTINO Giorgia
BORGNINO Vittoria
PIANTANIDA Lucrezia
COSTAMAGNA Noemi
LASSANDRO Rebecca
MASSIMINO Elena
NICANDRO Giulia
PIGLIACELLI Emi
CARBONIO Katia
SEGALLA Virginia

Pubblicata: 23/12/2017 ore 11:26

torino 23/12/2017

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

200 m Farfalla - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

2002 ITA Dynamic Sport

2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd

2002 |ITA Sisport Spa ssd

2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

2003 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd

2002 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as

2004 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria

1998 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

1999 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

2003 ITA Aosta Nuoto

2003 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza

1998 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

50m

29.05
30.19
30.70
30.80
31.67
31.53
30.79
32.61
32.50
34.11
33.30
33.01
34.65
34.71

34.61

100m

1'01.96
32.91
1'04.50
34.31
1'05.28
34.58
1'05.63
34.83
1'07.56
35.89
1'06.96
35.43
1'06.48
35.69
1'10.16
37.55
1'11.44
38.94
1'12.67
38.56
1'10.86
37.56
1'11.35
38.34
1'15.59
40.94
1'15.32
40.61
1'17.41
42.80

150m

1'36.92
34.96
1'39.21

34.71
1'40.40
35.12
1'43.03
37.40
1'44.53
36.97
1'43.73
36.77
1'43.56
37.08
1'48.21
38.05
1'562.31
40.87
1'53.23
40.56
1'51.26
40.40
1'52.71
41.36
1'58.57
42.98
1'58.70
43.38
2'06.78
49.37

ARRIVO Record

2'13.43
36.51
2'13.57
34.36
2'16.99
36.59
2'20.76
37.73
2'21.57
37.04
2'22.01
38.28
2'23.74
40.18
2'27.78
39.57
2'31.66
39.35
2'33.81
40.58
2'33.89
42.63
2'39.32
46.61
2'42.32
43.75
2'43.96
45.26
2'56.29
49.51
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